Etternavn

Almvik
Eikrem

Green

Alslie
Gaznawi
Kang Smgrdal
Oulie
Antonsen
Gjelsvik

O. Antonsen
Von Weymarn
F. Lemme
Nyaas
Eilertsen
BergM

Latif

Cabusao
Domaas
Zhang

Boe

Hovik
Kolstad-Heggdal
Olsen

Akbari

@ien

Asp

Hansen
Nader
Pariyar
Rasmussen

Etternavn

Do
Pedersen
Pettersen
Ahmed
Berg
Deras
Hetland
Jacobsen
Khan
Krogstad
Lefstad
Meradi
Narverud
Asp
Bragstad
Berg

Fornavn

Kine Kolaas
Andrea
Andrea
Regine Olea
Somayeh
Karina
Christine
Frida Marie H.
Karoline
Martine
Madelen
Marie
Helene
Maren-Kristin
Helene

Noor
Christina
Stine
Karianne
Frida

Live Marita Lund
Anna Emilie
Silje Melland
Anabhita
Celine

Lise

Kaja Husby
Marwa

Sima

Julia

Fornavn

Kenny
Bengt
HerM
Jibril M
Mikael
Joachim
Gabriel
Tomas E.
Hussein
Martin
Anker
Sean Brian
Erlend-Andreas
Victor
Martin

@rjan
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Klubb

Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Steigen Taekwondo Klubb
Steigen Taekwondo Klubb
Vagen Taekwondo Klubb
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Viking T&IF Kampsport
Vagen Taekwondo Klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Oslo Kampsportklubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Keum Gang Taekwondo
Tgyen Taekwondo Klubb
Vagen Taekwondo Klubb

Klubb

Tgyen Taekwondo Klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Teyen Taekwondo Klubb
Teyen Taekwondo Klubb
Teyen Taekwondo Klubb
Namsos Taekwondo klubb
Viking T&IF Kampsport
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb
Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Elvebyen Taekwondoklubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
R@ra Taekwondo Kubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb

Pameldt klasse

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom

Pameldt klasse

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Vektklasse

49
49
49
55
55
55
55
68
68
68
68
100
100
100
33
33
37
37
37
41
41
41
41
44
44
47
47
59
59
59

Vektklasse

51
51
51
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
68
68
78



Jakobsen
Standnes
Igbal
Kamal

Maurtvedt
Rahman
Sundfaer
Zahedi

Smith
Vesthaug
Ingvaldsen

Rgrnes
Daste

Evensen
Johansen
Sandnes
Bu

Dahl
Evensen
Johnsen
Oguz
Bjgrkhaug
Gundersen
Davoti
Domaas
Fengsrud
Haagensen

Karlsen-Halvei

Meradi
Thune
Valen
Aune
Kamal
Rogstad
Bjgrkhaug
Gundersen
Dahl

Latif
Rognlid
R@nquist

Martin Svenson
Are

lbrar

Farouk

Martin

Aziz

Sindre
Mohammad Reza
Seth

Martin
Aleksander
Soheil
Joakim

Matias

Jonas R.

Elias Smestad
Kevin
Magnus
Niklas

Jakob
Andor
Kasper
Sander
Kim-Andre F. N.
Elias
Kevin
Sebastian
Sander
Magnus
Walid
Jesper

Ulrik
Marcus
Daoud
Oscar
Kristian
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Viking T&IF Kampsport
Viking T&IF Kampsport
Teyen Taekwondo Klubb

Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Nesodden Tae Kwon-Do
Klubb

Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Steigen Taekwondo Klubb
Steigen Taekwondo Klubb

Chon-Ji Team Hokksund
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Tgyen Taekwondo Klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Rgra Taekwondo Kubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb

Viking T&IF Kampsport
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Taekwondo Team Heimdal
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Oslo Kampsportklubb
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb
Namsos Taekwondo klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Taekwondo Team Heimdal

Viking T&IF Kampsport
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Grorud Taekwondo Klubb
Teyen Taekwondo Klubb
Tong-Ir TaeKwonDo klubb

Junior
Junior
Senior*
Senior*

Senior*
Senior*
Senior*
Senior*
Senior*

Senior*
Senior*
Senior*
Ungdom

Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom

Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom

Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom

78
78
63
63

63
63
63
63
68

68
74
74
33

33
41
41
41
41
41

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
53
53
53

61
61
61
61
61



